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AIC Cricket 2022 

 COACH EMAIL 

1ST XI 

Nathan Dufty 
David Short 

npdcricket@gmail.com 
dshort.online@gmail.com 

2ND XI 

Ross Whitby 
Tim Hazlewood 

r.whitby@ceccato.com.au 
thazlewood34@gmail.com 

3RD XI Jamie Mullins jamie.mullins@oneharvest.com.au 

4th XI 

Joel O’Reilly 
Harry Wilson 

joel.oreilly@icloud.com 
hazwilson20002@gmail.com 

10A Michael Dann michaeld@allfixfasteners.com.au 

10B 

Matthew Short 
Matthew Carson 

bneshortm@gmail.com 
mattcarson74@gmail.com 

10C Paul Keene Keeno3@hotmail.com 

9A 

Josh Schaumburg 
Jack Challinor 

jsschaumburg@outlook.com 
jccricketlover97@gmail.com 

9B 

Trent Foster 
Joseph Roberts 

joesephroberts15@outlook.com 
trent17@outlook.com 

9C Jack Milner jackamilner@gmail.com 

8A 

Warren Dillon 
Stuart Hooper 

warren.dillon@hotmail.com 
stuart.hooper@griffithuni.edu.au 

8B 

Baiden Parker 
Ben Sciacca 

bparker307@outlook.com 

8C 

Dylan Crouch 
Alex Ilka 

dcrouch679@gmail.com 
alexanderilka@gmail.com 

8 Gold 

Hunter Gapes 
Ronan Hughes 

huntergapes@gmail.com 
ronan.cb.hughes@gmail.com 

7A 
Simon Smith 
Andrew Berkmann 

simoncatriona@hotmail.com 
andrew.berkman@optusnet.com.au 

7B 
Digby Timms 
Tom Wilson 

Digstert27@gmail.com 
twils2003@gmail.com 

7C Ben Lynam blynam@vnc.qld.edu.au 
7 Gold   
7 White   

6A Oliver Timms olivertimms27@gmail.com 

6B 
Gunit Singh 
Sachin Kaylan 

gunnertoor@gmail.com 
sachinkalyan02@gmail.com 

6C Damien Lewis dclewis73@gmail.com 

6 Gold 
Theo Day 
Caylum Roy 

tpwday@hotmail.com 
caylumroy@hotmail.com 

6 White 
Luke Berridge 
Nick Halvorson 

luke@theberros.net 
Nickhalvorson02@outlook.com 

5A 
James Reid 
Frazer Moloney jamesreid1864@gmail.com 

5B 
Luke Palmer 
Isaac Langford 

Pluke0705@icloud.com 
Isaaclangford72@outlook.com 

5C Chris Everding ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au 
5 Gold Regan Dent Regan.dent@mater.org.au 
5 White Paul Innes pdinnes@bigpond.com 
5 Green   

 
                AIC Cricket Co-Ordinator 
               Chris Everding  0447 015 576  ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au  
               AIC Director of Sport 
               Craig Stariha  0407 077 607  cstariha@vnc.qld.edu.au 
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